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  CABLE PROTECTOR PLATES

   Raised 3/4 in. and Flat for Device and Wire Protection
  Flat, for 1 Device Mudring

Catalog #: 701F

Raised (in.):

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

US PATENTS

RACO® protector plates eliminate drywall compound, debris, paint and drywall router bit from entering box and damaging device or conductors 

Flat - covers close off mudring opening to protect wiring from drywaller's router bit tolls
Feature patented wire retrieval loop to hold data wire in place

7102079

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

CONFIGURATION
Flat

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.077
0.33
3.64
2.12

PACKAGING
100
100
No
7.70
9.25
5.00
7.75
7.70
12800
050169947036
50050169947031
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